15 FUDA2 Multi-Touch Panel PC Series
FUDA2 Multi-Touch Panel PC Series
Slim and Fan-less Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Wide Temperature and Panel
Mount Support Powered by Intel® Bay Trail Quad-core Processor
In IPC market, a robust and highly reliable Panel PC system is a must to ensure non-stop and stable
operation on production line. By enhancing performance and power efficiency, FUDA2 Series is an ideal
HMI solution for factory automation, CNC machine and food and beverage industry.
    Wide Operating Temperature Support with Fan-less Design

Wide Voltage
12V-24V��������
Ordering Guide
AL6-3222 (R).ATO. FUDA2-S1021-0000-00.10.4" Intel Bay Trail
E3845 Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC
AL6-3226 (R).ATO. FUDA2-S1221-0000-00.12.1" Intel Bay Trail
E3845 Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC
AL6-3227 (R).ATO. FUDA2-S1521-0000-00.15" Intel Bay Trail
E3845 Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC
AL6-3223 (R).ATO. FUDA2-S1721-0000-00.17" Intel Bay Trail
E3845 Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC
AL6-3209 (R).ATO. FUDA2-S1921-0000-00.19" Intel Bay Trail
E3845 Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC
AL6-3200 (R).ATO. FUDA2-S1820-0000-02.18.5" Intel Bay Trail
E3845 Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC
AL6-3242 (R).FUDA2-S1521-0000-00.15" Intel Bay Trail E3845
Projective Capacitive Touch Panel PC with Black
Aluminum Bezel and Black Chassis. 4G RAM. 32G
SSD. Panel mount. Extension 2*COM/2*USB
VESA MountVESA MountSlim PanelSlim PanelP-CAP
Touch
P-CAP
TouchWide Temp.Wide Temp.
-25-25
7070
Gloved
Touch
Gloved
Touch Panel MountPanel Mount
    An Ideal HMI for Industrial Market
FUDA2 Multi-Touch Panel PC targets to apply in industrial environment. Designed to complied with UL 61010-2-201, which
specifically addresses safety requirements and related verification tests for industrial control equipment, as well as the EMC
directives for both industrial environment and information technology equipment like EN 55032, EN 55024, EN 61000-6-2,
EN 61000-6-4, FUDA2 Multi-Touch Panel PC has proved itself an ideal HMI for industrial market by not only passing a variety
of thorough and rigorous testing but also being verified by independent certified lab agent.
Oil Resistant
Water Proof
HOT
-25
70
IP65
Front
17
FUDA2 Single-Touch Panel PC Series
Slim and Fan-less 5-wire Resistive Touch Panel PC with Wide Temperature Support
Powered by Intel® Bay Trail Quad-core Processor
Product Introduction
    Wide Operating Temperature Support with Fan-less Design
FUDA2 Panel PC takes advantage of Intel® Atom® E3800 family to operate
under extremely hot and cold conditions. Compared to most Panel PC in
the market, the operating temperature of FUDA2 Panel PC can be as low
as -25°C or up to 70°C in spite of its fan-less design. Moreover, the cable-
less structure optimizes the thermal dissipation as well as makes it more
durable in rugged environments.
In IPC market, a robust and highly reliable Panel PC system is a must to ensure non-stop and stable
operation on production line. By enhancing performance and power efficiency, FUDA2 Series is an
ideal HMI in factory automation, food and beverage industry, vending machine or semi-outdoor
environments.
FUDA2 Single-Touch Panel PC Series
HDD LED
31 mm
19.2 mm
2x GbE LAN
DC in 12V ~ 24V
(3-pin Terminal Block)
Power Button

Wide Voltage
12V-24V VESA MountVESA Mount Panel MountPanel Mount
Ordering Guide
      A More Powerful and Flexible Panel PC
By adopting the latest Intel® Atom® Bay Trail platform, FUDA2 Panel PC can achieve up to 3x the peak performance
and 5x the power efficiency of the previous FUDA Panel PC; especially the visual processing capabilities are
improved to enable faster media conversation as well as enhanced HD video transcoding. In addition, more
functions are made available; for example, multiple storage including 2.5” HDD/SSD, CF and SD card, WiFi or 3G
solutions; USB 3.0 is also adopted. Besides, one PCIe x1 slot and internal 2W speaker is reserved for project use.
AL6-3192 (R)ATO.FUDA2-S1011-AP1000.10.4" Bay Trail E3845
Panel PC with Aluminum Bezel and PW Overlay
AL6-3191 (R)ATO.FUDA2-S1211-AP1000.12.1" Bay Trail E3845
Panel PC with Aluminum Bezel and PW Overlay
AL6-3190 (R)ATO.FUDA2-S1511-AP1000.15" Bay Trail E3845 Panel
PC with Aluminum Bezel and PW Overlay
AL6-3189 (R)ATO.FUDA2-S1711-AP1000.17" Bay Trail E3845 Panel
PC with Aluminum Bezel and PW Overlay
AL6-3188 (R)ATO.FUDA2-S1911-AP1000.19" Bay Trail E3845 Panel
PC with Aluminum Bezel and PW Overlay
AL6-3208 (R).ATO. FUDA2-S1830-0000-02.18.5" Intel Bay Trail
E3845 Flat 5W Resistive Touch Panel PC
AL6-3241 (R).FUDA2-S1511-AP1000. 15" Intel Bay Trail E3845
Panel PC with Aluminum Bezel and PW Overlay. 4G
RAM. 32G SSD. Panel mount. Extension 2*COM/2*USB
      An Ideal Panel PC for Semi-outdoor Application
Facilitated with an ambient light sensor, FUDA2 Single-Touch Panel PC Series is capable of automatically adjust